


We provide excellent security and
cost reliability with a breadth of
service, depth of expertise and
speed of response derived from

our well established Club
management pedigree







About us

Eagle Ocean Marine (EOM) is the fixed premium brand of the
American Steamship Owners Mutual Protection & Indemnity
Association, Inc. (American P&l Club) designed for the operators
of smaller vessels, often in local and regional trades, who do not
require the limits of cover offered by International Group clubs,
nor wish to be exposed to the obligations of mutuality.




EOM provides attentive, competitively-priced
Protection & Indemnity and Defence insurance,
mirroring the same approach to business as that
which has characterized the Club for more than a
century of service to the global martime

community. EOM's primary cover is provided by

Key Features

¢ Fixed premium P&l and Defence cover for
vessels up to 25,000 GT.

* Limits of liability up to US$ 500 million (P&l) and
US$ 2 million (Defence).

* Primary security 100% the American P&l Club,
allowing EOM to issue certificates of insurance
and trading certificates (e.g. blue cards) on
American P&l Club paper — accepted world-
wide.

* Underwriting, claims and loss prevention
services provided by Eagle Ocean Agencies, Inc,,

the American P&l Club, backed by the A+ rated
security of underwriters at Lloyd's of London. EOM
combines the certainty of fixed premium with the
capabilities and service of an Intemational Group
club, offering its insureds a uniquely best of both
worlds solution to their insurance needs.

an affiliate of the Managers of the
American P&l Club.

* Clobal presence extending from EOM's New
York headquarters to affiliated offices in
London, Piraeus, Hong Kong and Shanghai.

 Service hallmarked by an International Group
mutual approach with all the benefits of a fixed
premium product — no supplementary calls, no

release calls, no surprises!

Security



Service

Underwriting, claims and loss prevention services are managed for
EOM by Eagle Ocean Agencies, Inc., New York in liaison with
management offices in London, Piraeus, Hong Kong and Shanghai.
Through these connections, EOM is able to provide immediate
responses to its insureds’ needs across all time zones.




Driven by the same proactive approach as that of the
American P&l Club, EOM maintains close control of its
insureds’ exposures, in order to limit their cost and
duration and any disruptive effect they might have on an
insured's operation. In this connection, the facilitation of
securtty, in the form of an American P& Club letter of

undertaking, is available at EOM's discretion to prevent the
arrest, or to secure the release, of an insured ship.

In addition, being able to utilize the American P&l Club's
global network of correspondents, EOM stands prepared,
at any time of day or night, and in any location, to assist its
insureds in whatever adversity they may find themselves.

Our philosophy is aimed at maintaining control
of claims when they arise with the objective of

mitigating financial exposure and limiting the
lifespan of any claim



Risk Selection
Criteria

As mentioned above, EOM is primarily aimed at the operators of
smaller vessels, often in local and regional trades, who desire a
fixed premium approach to their P&l needs.

EOM is able to insure vessels up to 25,000 GT. However, its
principal orientation is towards vessels under 12,500 GT.

EOM is focused on providing cover for the following vessel types:

» General Cargo * Tug

» Cargo Ro-Ro + Barge

* Bulker * Crew boats

» Container e Supply

* Tanker » Construction / project craft
* Passenger * Dredgers

EOM does not in the ordinary way provide cover for fishing vessels, reefers, yachts, US-flagged vessels
or vessels that trade exclusively in US waters.




Risks Covered

Standard

Cargo liabilities

Liabilities arising from collision, loss or damage
to third-party property including FFO

Liability to crew

Liability to persons other than crew
Stowaways, deserters and refugees
Cost of life salvage

Quarantine expenses

Wreck liabilities

Pollution risks

Owner's unrecoverable general average

Liability arising out of towage contacts

Fines

Additional Covers

Legal defence (FD&D)
Specialist operations
Contractual liabilities
Extended towers' liabilities
Salvors' liabilities

War risks (P&l)
Shipowner liabilities (SOL)



Contact Us

Market Liaison

Simon Collins
Lead Market Liaison
D: +44 20 7709 1292
M: +44 7525 277 466
collins@scb-uk.com

Richard Linacre
Senior Market Liaison
D: +44 2077091357
M: +44 7525100828
linacre@scb-uk.com

Oliver Harris
Assistant Market Liaison
D: +44 2077091359
M: +44 7725 832769
harris@scb-uk.com

Tom Hamilton

Chief Underwriting Officer

D: +1 212 847 4553

M.+ 1 917 365 3591
tomhamilton@american-club.com

Chris Hall

Managing Director- Hong Kong
D: +852 3523 0580

M: +852 6752 1488
chris.hall@scbmcs.com

Joe Wan

Business Development Executive
D: +852 3905 2156

M: +852 6051 2382
joe.wan@scbmces.com

Elina Souli

Business Development Director
D: +30 210 429 4990

M: +30 6948 486 436
elina.souli@scb-hellas.com

Chris Lowe

Senior Market Liaison
D: +44 20 7709 1294
M: +44 7525 100 827
lowe@scb-uk.com

Jamie Baggett
Market Liaison

D: +44 20 7709 1391
M: +44 7525 100 829

baggett@scb-uk.com

Steve Ogullukian

Deputy Global Underwriting Director & Reinsurance Director

D: +1 212 847 4526
M:+1 9172164724
steve.ogullukian@american-club.com

Vicky Cheng

Business Development Executive
D: +852 3905 2157

M: +852 67016985
vicky.cheng@scbmcs.com

Annie Papadimitriou

Business Development Administrator
D: +30 210 429 4990

M: +30 6977 07646
annie.papadimitriou@scb-hellas.com

Technical Liaison

John Wilson

Technical Services Director
D: +852 3523 0581

M: +852 9306 8007
john.wilson@scbmcs.com

Nikos Melachropoulos
Technical Services

D: +30213099 1578

M: +30 6949 12 73 83
technical@scb-hellas.com



Claims Liaison

Andrew Dyer

Global Claims Liaison Manager
D: +30 210 429 4990

M: +30 6972 84 83 82
andrew.dyer@scb-hellas.com

Marivi Banou

Senior Claims Executive

D: +30 210 429 4990

M: +30 694 205 9858
marivi.banou@scb-hellas.com

Chrysanthi Paplomata

Claims Executive

D: +30 210 429 4990

M: +30 694 164 0705
chrysanthi.paplomata@scb-hellas.com

Christina Tsimpouklidi

Claims Assistant

D: +30 210 429 4990

M: +30 694 253 5474
christina.tsimpouklidi@scb-hellas.com

Lin Guan

Claims Executive

D: +852 3905 2158

M: +852 6383 1232

lin.guan@scbmces.com

Arsinoi lliokaftou
Claims Executive

D: +44 2077091358
M: +44 7977289723
iliokaftou@scb-uk.com

Danai Manta

Claims Executive

D: +30 210 429 4990

M: +30 697 475 4388
danai.manta@scb-hellas.com
Niki Tigka

Claims Executive

D: +30 210 429 4990

M: +30 694 784 1534
niki.tigka@scb-hellas.com

Accounts

Ed Horbacz

Accounts Receivables Manager

D: + 1212 847 4552

M:+ 19172164732
accounts@eagleoceanmarine.com

Maria Filippidou

Accounts Receivables

D: +30 210 429 4990

M: +30 694 789 3956
accounts@eagleoceanmarine.com

Kostas Ntounis
Accounts Receivables
D: +30 210 429 4990
M: +30 695 548 5501

accounts@eagleoceanmarine.com

Pierre Legitime
Controller

D: +1 212 847 4564
M: +1 516 835 1206

accounts@eagleoceanmarine.com

www.eagleoceanmarine.com




EAGLE OCEAN MARINE

c/o Eagle Ocean Agencies, Inc.
One Battery Park Plaza, 31st Floor
New York, New York 10004
USAT: +1 212 847 4600
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